
Lexis Training

FIND OUR  
FACT SHEETS HERE

Coe Deposit

$200 ENROLMENT FEE WAIVED  
FOR ENGLISH & VET PACKAGES

$235 Books & Materials  
FEE WAIVED

ENGLISH + VOCATIONAL COURSE
MULTIPLE VOCATIONAL COURSES

ENGLISH COURSE FEES + $250 FOR MULTIPLE COE’S 
 $250 FOR MULTIPLE COE’S 

BSB51915 DIPLOMA OF 
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
  
  BYRON BAY, NOOSA, PERTH,  
  SUNSHINE COAST, SYDNEY  
  4 MAR, 29 APR, 24 JUN, 19 AUG, 14 OCT, 9 DEC

SHB30215 CERTIFICATE III  
IN MAKE-UP
  THE BEAUTY HOUSE ACADEMY 
  6 JAN, 1 APR, 6 JUL, 30 SEP

INDUSTRY PACK $380

TOTAL $3,240

SHB40115 CERTIFICATE IV  
IN BEAUTY THERAPY
  THE BEAUTY HOUSE ACADEMY 
  6 JAN, 1 APR, 6 JUL, 30 SEP

INDUSTRY PACK $1,030

TOTAL $10,910

SHB50115 DIPLOMA  
OF BEAUTY THERAPY
  THE BEAUTY HOUSE ACADEMY 
  6 JAN, 1 APR, 6 JUL, 30 SEP

INDUSTRY PACK $1,140 

TOTAL $14,400

SIT20316 CERTIFICATE II  
IN HOSPITALITY
  PERTH
  13 JAN, 17 FEB, 23 MAR, 27 APR, 1 JUN, 10 AUG,
  14 SEP, 19 OCT, 23 NOV

BSB30115 CERTIFICATE III  
IN BUSINESS
  BRISBANE, BYRON BAY, NOOSA, PERTH,
  SUNSHINE COAST, SYDNEY  
  13 JAN, 17 FEB, 23 MAR, 27 APR, 1 JUN, 6 JUL,  
  10 AUG, 14 SEP, 19 OCT, 23 NOV

TOTAL $3,200

BSB42618 CERTIFICATE IV  
IN NEW SMALL BUSINESS 
  BYRON BAY, NOOSA
  2 MAR, 31 AUG

  PERTH, SUNSHINE COAST
  25 MAY, 23 NOV

BSB51918 DIPLOMA OF  
LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT 
  BRISBANE
  15 JAN, 4 MAR, 29 APR, 24 JUN, 5 AUG, 7 OCT,  
  2 DEC

  PERTH, SYDNEY
  13 JAN, 2 MAR, 27 APR, 22 JUN, 3 AUG, 5 OCT, 
  30 NOV

BSB50215  
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS 
 BYRON BAY, NOOSA, PERTH, SUNSHINE COAST 
  22 JAN, 4 MAR, 15 APR, 27 MAY, 8 JUL, 19 AUG,  
  30 SEP, 11 NOV
  
  SYDNEY
  4 MAR, 15 APR, 27 MAY, 8 JUL, 19 AUG,  
  30 SEP, 11 NOV 

TOTAL $5,800

WWW.lexisenglish.com

PACKAGED SPECIALS*

VOCATIONAL SPECIALS

 *Package prices for TBHA courses differ  **Savings eligible in the final payment of final course

CERT III + CERT IV
CERT II + CERT III
CERT III + DIPLOMA

DIPLOMA + DIPLOMA

CERT IV + DIPLOMA

CERT III + DIPLOMA + DIPLOMA

CERT II + CERT III + CERT IV 

CERT IV + DIPLOMA + DIPLOMA

SPECIAL 
PRICERRP SAVINGS**

$6400

$9400

$6000

$9100

$400

$300

$6200

$11600

$9000

$14800

$5900

$11100

$8700

$14200

$300

$500

$300

$600

$9000

$14800

$8700

$14200

$300

$600

CONDITIONS APPLY: 
VALID FOR ALL MARKETS ONSHORE & OFF SHORE

Timetable available for campuses refer to fact sheet. Valid for enrolments received up to the 30th 
June 2020 all prices listed in Australian Dollars (Aud) and subject to change -  Please contact 

MARKETING@LEXISENGLISH.COMMARKETING@LEXISENGLISH.COM

RTO: 41178  CRICOS CODE: 03459G

TOTAL $3,000 

TOTAL $5,800TOTAL $5,800

TOTAL $3,20030 WEEKS

52 WEEKS

22 WEEKS

30 WEEKS

52 WEEKS

76 WEEKS

26 WEEKS

52 WEEKS

102 WEEKS


