

SIT20316 CERTIFICATE II IN HOSPITALITY

13 JAN, 17 FEB, 23 MAR, 27 APR, 1 JUN, 10 AUG, 14 SEP, 19 OCT, 23 NOV

TOTAL \$3,000

30 WEEKS

BSB51915 DIPLOMA OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT

BYRON BAY, NOOSA, PERTH. SUNSHINE COAST, SYDNEY 4 MAR, 29 APR, 24 JUN, 19 AUG, 14 OCT, 9 DEC

TOTAL \$5,800

52 WEEKS

BSB30115 CERTIFICATE III IN BUSINESS

BRISBANE, BYRON BAY, NOOSA, PERTH, SUNSHINE COAST, SYDNEY 13 JAN, 17 FEB, 23 MAR, 27 APR, 1 JUN, 6 JUL, 10 AUG. 14 SEP. 19 OCT. 23 NOV

TOTAL \$3,200

30 WEEKS

BSB51918 DIPLOMA OF

LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT

15 JAN, 4 MAR, 29 APR, 24 JUN, 5 AUG, 7 OCT,

PERTH, SYDNEY 13 JAN, 2 MAR, 27 APR, 22 JUN, 3 AUG, 5 OCT, 30 NOV

TOTAL \$5,800

52 WEEKS

BSB42618 CERTIFICATE IV IN NEW SMALL BUSINESS

BYRON BAY, NOOSA 2 MAR, 31 AUG

PERTH, SUNSHINE COAST 25 MAY, 23 NOV

TOTAL \$3,200

26 WEEKS

BSB50215 DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS

BYRON BAY, NOOSA, PERTH, SUNSHINE COAST 22 JAN, 4 MAR, 15 APR, 27 MAY, 8 JUL, 19 AUG, 30 SEP. 11 NOV

SYDNEY

4 MAR, 15 APR, 27 MAY, 8 JUL, 19 AUG, 30 SEP. 11 NOV

TOTAL \$5.800

52 WEEKS

SHB30215 CERTIFICATE III IN MAKE-UP

THE BEAUTY HOUSE ACADEMY 6 JAN, 1 APR, 6 JUL, 30 SEP

INDUSTRY PACK \$380

TOTAL \$3,240

22 WEEKS

SHB40115 CERTIFICATE IV IN BEAUTY THERAPY

THE BEAUTY HOUSE ACADEMY 6 JAN, 1 APR, 6 JUL, 30 SEP

INDUSTRY PACK \$1,030

TOTAL \$10,910

76 WEEKS

SHB50115 DIPLOMA OF BEAUTY THERAPY

THE BEAUTY HOUSE ACADEMY 6 JAN, 1 APR, 6 JUL, 30 SEP

INDUSTRY PACK \$1 140

TOTAL \$14,400

102 WEEKS

\$200 ENROLMENT FEE WAIVED FOR ENGLISH & VET PACKAGES

\$235 BOOKS & MATERIALS **FEE WAIVED**

PACKAGED SPECIALS*	RRP	SPECIAL PRICE	SAVINGS**
CERT III + CERT IV	\$6400	\$6000	\$400
CERT II + CERT III	\$6200	\$5900	\$300
CERT III + DIPLOMA	\$9000	\$8700	\$300
CERT IV + DIPLOMA	\$9000	\$8700	\$300
CERT II + CERT III + CERT IV	\$9400	\$9100	\$300
DIPLOMA + DIPLOMA	\$11600	\$11100	\$500
CERT III + DIPLOMA + DIPLOMA	\$14800	\$14200	\$600
CERT IV + DIPLOMA + DIPLOMA	\$14800	\$14200	\$600

*Package prices for TBHA courses differ **Savings eligible in the final payment of final course

COE DEPOSIT

ENGLISH + VOCATIONAL COURSE **MULTIPLE VOCATIONAL COURSES**

ENGLISH COURSE FEES + \$250 FOR MULTIPLE COE'S \$250 FOR MULTIPLE COE'S

CONDITIONS APPLY:
VALID FOR ALL MARKETS ONSHORE & OFF SHORE
Timetable available for campuses refer to fact sheet. Valid for enrolments received up to the 30th June 2020 all prices listed in Australian Dollars (Aud) and subject to change - Please contact

MARKETING@LEXISENGLISH.COM



FIND OUR FACT SHEETS HERE

